ATG Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)
Alex Eriksson

Goalkeepers
25 HEISKANEN Aleksanteri

35 NILSSON Alexander

1st Line

RD 9 LUNDQVIST Filip

LD | 20 HOU GUSTAFSSON S
RW 19 BACKSTROM Daniel
CE| 11 MIKKO Viktor

LW| 32 PUIDE Rihards

2nd Line

RD| 7 NILSSON Emil

LD 24 FALT Anton

RW, 17 NILSSON Joakim

CE | 18 OSKARSSON Helmer
LW| 13 KLOCKARE Elias

3rd Line

RD | 22 KEMI Philip

LD | 26 KOIVUNIEMI Kalle
RW, 27 FREDRIKSSON Oscar
CE| 14 HOMJAKOVS Arturs
LW| 15 BERNHARDS Ricards

4th Line

RD ' 2 KOIVUNIEMI Herman
LD ' 8 ELIASSON Erik

RW, 10 RHODIN Marcus

CE 28 HAARAOIJA Oscar
LW| 6 ERIKSSON Joacim

Extra players

Head Coach
Juhani Matikainen

Missing players
CE | 3 NILSSON Tobias
RD' 4 KUMIN Mikko

Calle Alfredsson

GP GPI SO W
1 5 1 2
10 6 0 4
GP G A TP
11 0 0 0
6 0 1 1
11 4 4 8
11 3 6 9
11 1 3 4
GP G A TP
11 1 1 2
10 0 1 1
9 4 3 7
11 0 2 2
11 1 1 2
GP G A TP
11 0 8 8
11 1 1 2
10 2 5 7
10 6 2 8
11 5 6 11
GP G A TP
3 0 0 0
5 0 0 0
7 0 0 0
11 2 2 4
11 0 0 0
GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Niklas Olander
GP G A TP

5 0 0 0
9 0 4 4

Lineup

Oskar Zacharoff
GAA SVS%
2,83 91,67
2,13 94,90
+/- TOI Avg.
-2 00:00
1 00:00
-3 00:00
-1 00:00
-1 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
0 00:00
-1 00:00
0 00:00
-2 00:00
-6 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-5 00:00
-1 00:00
2 00:00
0 00:00
2 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
-1 00:00
0 00:00
-3 00:00
-2 00:00
-6 00:00
+/- TOI Avg.
+/- TOI Avg.
0 | 00:00
-2 1 00:00

Kiruna AIF - Pitea HC
Lombiahallen

Linesman

Goalkeepers
31 WESTERMARK John

34 SUNDSTROM Johannes

1st Line

RD 10 STENVALL Ludvig
LD 14 CLAESON Henrik
RW 9 MAKITALO Petter
CE | 26 WRENMAN Emil
LW 24 EDSTROM Victor

2nd Line

RD 8 THYNI JOHANSSON Al
LD ' 3 BEHM Calle

RW 66 STENLUND-ADELGR
CE 20 BECKER Carl

LW/ 40 ISAKSSON Magnus

3rd Line

RD 64 CARLEN William

LD | 7 GUSTAFSSON Nils
RW 11 NYLUND Albin

CE 21 LANDKVIST Joakim
LW 19 HEDLUND Simon

4th Line

RD 41 BJORK Edward

LD

RW 25 COLLIN Marcus
CE 89 BOMAN Hugo

LW 81 BERGLUND Jakob

Extra players
LW 28 EDHOLM William

Head Coach
Andreas Karlsson

Missing players

R | 15 ERIKSSON Adam
LW 28 EDHOLM William
LD 55 LIDMAN Jonathan
R | 71 HOGBERG Joakim
CE 79 WIKGREN Erik

RD 90 HOLMSTROM Isak

2021-11-10 19:20

GP GPI SO W
1 8 1 5
11 3 1 3
GP G A TP
11 5 9 14
11 1 4 5
11 6 3 9
11 4 7 11
11 3 13 16
GP G A TP
0 0 0 0
11 3 3 6
1 0 1 1
6 1 0 1
11 4 6 10
GP G A TP
11 0 2 2
4 0 0 0
11 1 2 3
11 0 1 1
1 0 0 0
GP G A TP
2 0 0 0
11 3 2 5
2 0 1 1
8 0 0 0
GP G A TP
11 0 0 0
Assistant Coach
UIf Wikgren
GP G A TP
11 0 1 1
11 0 0 0
10 0 0 0
7 5 3 8
5 0 0 0
7 0 0 0

GAA SVS%
2,48 92,45
1,00 96,47

+/-
11
11

+/-

-3

+/-
-2
-3
-2

-1
-2

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00



